WINE LIST

HOUSE WINE

RED

Los Boldos Cabernet Sauvignon
Misterio Malbec

WHITE

Los Boldos Sauvignon Blanc
Los Boldos Chardonnay

RED WINE

Los Boldos Cabernet Sauvignon
Misterio Cabernet Sauvignon
Misterio Malbec

Trig Point Cabernet Shiraz
Proxgmo Rioja

WHITE WINE

Los Boldos Sauvignon Blanc
Los Boldos Chardonnay
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

PROSECO
Toso

CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger

Moet e Chardon
Veuve Cliquot

Dom Perignon

Glass
240
240
Glass
240
240

Bottle
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,250

Bottle
1,250
1,250
1,300

Bottle
1,550

Bottle
4,000
4,400
3,750
12,000

Al Prices in Peso and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% VAT

SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



